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The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vletnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
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1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
vcu are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.
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The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
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eligible to petition for reletives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
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The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
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MIXISTRY OF INTERIOR

DEPARTMENT OF Q.L.T.G

CAMP OF THU DUC
No. 624/GRT
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
INDEPENDENCE - FREEDOM - HAPPINESS

RELEASE PERMIT

1n accordance to Direction No. 316/TTG issued on Aug 22, 1977 by
the Premier of the Government of The Socialist Republic of Viet
Nam on the policy in regard to soldiers, officials of the old
regime and of the reactionary parties who are now being re-edu-
cated in camps.
In accordance to Notice of the Ministries of Defence and Interior
No. on about the ﬁarrying out of the Direction No. 316/TTG
issued on 8/22/1977 by the Premier of the Government.
In carrying out the Release Decision No. 119 issued on Aug 15, 1980
by the Minister of Interior,

THE RELEASE PERMIT IS ISSUED TO
Full name : NGUYEN HUU KINH
Birth date : NOVEMBER 14, 1952
Birth Place : THU DaU MOT
Residence : 18/186 KHOM 6 PHUONG PHU HOA, QUAN 11, HO CHI MINH CTY

S/N No., Rank and function in the civil, military structure of the

~

old regime and of the reactionary parties : Seconh Lieutenant,

Platoon Leader of the Combat Police Force

On returning, this person must submit this permit to People's Com-

mittee and Police Department at 117 TO 13 KHU 2, HIEP THANH of

THU DAU MOT, SONG BE PROVINCE.

He must comply to all regulations of People's committee of the

Province on parole, residence and other aspects.

Period of parole : 12 months

Itinary Period : 3 days (from the day Ehis permit is issued)

Itinary food and money have been provided to this person.

Fingerprint of right thumb SEPTEMBER 11, 1980

of NGUYEN HUU KINH DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
SIGNATURE OF PERMIT “ER CAPTAIN PHAN HUU PHUC

(Signed) ‘ (Signed and sealed)

TRUE COPY FROM THE ORIGIN

MARCH 7, 1986

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF sLE 12, DISTRICT 11

RECORD OFF1CIAL

{Signature and seal not clear)
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MINISTRY OF INTERIOR SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

DEPARTMENT OF Q.L.T.G INDEPENDENCE - FREEDOM - HAPPINESS
CAMP OF THU DUC o
No. 624/GRT - RELEASE PERMIT

In accordance to Direction No. 316/TTG issued on Aug 22, 1977 by
the Premier of the Government of The Socialist Republic of Viet
Nam/on the policy in regard to soldiers, officials of the old

regime and of the reactionary parties who are now being re-edu-

5033 j cated in camps.

7S Eﬁ In accordance to Notice of the Ministries of Defence and Interior
v N §. No. on about the carrying out of the Direction No. 316/TTG

i»' = ,i% issued on 8/22/1977 by the Premier of the Government.

Q‘¥> ¢ fg ¢ In carrying out the Release Decision No. 119 issued on Aug 15, 1980
b : 5> by the Minister of Interior, '
é ;;‘)‘g?: THE RELE{\SE PERMIT IS ISSUED TO
fait Full name : NGUYEN HUU KINH

Lo

Birth date : NOVEMBER 14, 1952

. VE Birth Place : THU DAU MOT h
o Residence : 18/186 KHOM 6 PHUONG PHU HOA, QUAN 11, HO CHI MINH‘CTY
§ =N S/N No., Rank and function in the civil, military\shructure of the
t;tﬁi old regime and of the reactionary parties : Second Lieutenant,
z:<;; Platoon Leader of the Combat Police Force
3 On returning, this person must submit this permit to People's Com-
3 mittee and Police Department at 117 TO 13 KHU 2, HIEP THANH of

THU DAU MOT, SONG BE PROVINCE.

He must comply to all regulations of People's committee of the
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Province on parole, residence and other aspects,
Period of parole : 12 months
Itinary Period : 3 days (from the day this permit is issued)

Itinary food and money have been provided to this person.

Fingerprint of right thumb SEPTEMBER 11, 1980
of NGUYEN HUU KINH DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
SIGNATURE OF PERMIT “ER CAPTAIN PHAN HUU PHUC
(Signed) - (Signed and sealed)

TRUE COPY FROM THE ORIGIA

MARCH 7, 1986

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF sLE 12, DISTRICT 11
RECORD OFFICIAL

(Signature and seal not clear)
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VIET-NAM CONG-TIA Miu 117, Bl 89/1.520

(République du  Viel Nemn)
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(Dcte d= naissance)

Sa‘ﬂh ‘ai Cho NA0 . . . . Tan“'An (Tr&-Vinh)

(Lieu de naissance)

'lénho(‘ha. s e e e e a .
(Nom et _prénom du prére) L Trén vin Théi

————

Cha lam I‘ghe gl . .

lam rudng

s

(Sa proffffzqn;
Nhaiciraddan . . . . .
(Sont domicilz) e Tan-An (Tré’-vinh\ .
Tén ho me . . % !
{Nom et prénom de | la mén) Vo thi' Son ;
Me lAm ngh& gt . . . .
{Sa pro/ersifn) 8 lam I"-IQHP:
Nhacta o dan ., . . . . .
(Son domicile) Tan-AI‘l (Tra-V‘th) e
V¢ chanh hav the . . .
(Son rang de femmz mariée) | Vo chénh :
; BRI — i S
(Chl(':)l:ggtm e Trich v ban chanh
€hanh-an Toa \, (Pour e.rlra:! conforme)
{Présiden! du fribunal)
Chirng cha bgp phap ehir] k(* tén cha
{Cerlifions l\aul’henlicm de [o Signature de}

. ?,;‘,g —— Vinh-Binh ngdyr 21 (thing O8ndm 15 69
€h mlg)lnmv-su' Toa-dn s& tai CHANH - LYUC-SU 2
{(uef)\zr en Chej dudit tribunal) ,@.E‘G"EFHER EN CHEF)

g hgay B ‘s
CAHAENH AN ‘ \
(LE PRESIDENT) § M’(M/\
1%
JARE LU0 SE
0‘ o
RN /{”Ph Vii-Thud
: ~ 0, e " Pham-Va-Thuon
Gia titn . 5800 | ‘ £
(Cons) “ .

Bitn lai s6:_895-b] _ B

(Quittance N®);



“VIET-NAM CONG-1IOA
. {République du Viel Nam)

Miu 17/DP 89/LS20
Khd 21x27

S

- BO TU-PHAP
*- (Déparlement de la Jlmicc)

* 58 TU-PHAPNAM - PHAN
(Su'olcc judiciaire du Sud Viet Namy

PHONG LUC-SU TOA so ruau vIyg Bimg

(GREFFE DU TRICUNAL DE )

- BAN TRICH LYC B0 KHAI SANH Tan-An
T (Extrail du registre des acles de naissance) . _
- Tra-Vinh ( NAM PHAN)
i B ( Bud Viel Nam)
NAM 1953 SG HIEU _264
(Année) (Acte No)
L -
Tén ho du on nit . . »
(Nom o1 prénom de Lenfant) Trén thi{ Bay
Nem.ntt . . . . . « o ~
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V¢ chanh hay tht . .
h ) (Soo:: rang de fem):ns maride) VQ' ch@ R
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‘. . ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
QUESTIONNAIRE/AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

American Council for Nationalities Service
20“@;2;” oy ;troet §e$°§;r; );.Y.lgg;B (To be completed by U.S. Relative) Telex Number:62492 U
) ) ! o ‘ Cable Aldress :NATSER/E N.Y
SECTION . SECTION I1.
L LY
My name is L&M _XUAN. IH‘LA.“. e I entered the U.S. on 10#2(?_/ 1981  from Pf‘H LLP?‘ N E\S
(date) ‘ (country)

Other names I have used e
My status 1o the U.S. ls LI Patrolee X Permanent Resident

My date of birth /’O/’u 44/7 e -

My place of birth Hyg CE{)HEQ'—\ZLELLNAM_W_.___ D U.S. Citlzen C] Condttional Eatrant
My ALTEN RECISTRATIUN NUMBER IS: A- 9 9§, 2,4 H6ER3 e

My NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE NUMBER IS: - ) B

Voluntary Agzacy _ AC N Y

My present address _

My phone aumber is ——J-“f‘-f‘ élz}g e M_Mwmwl

SECTION IXIIL.

These are my immedfate relatives whom I have requested to join me from Vietnam:

NAME RELATION- DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS EXIT PERMIT | I HAVE FILED 1IF YES: DATE DATE
SHIP d (if avail- AN IMMIGRANT CITY OF INS FILED . APPROVED  WAS SENT T0
able) VISA PETITION OFFICE

NGuyen Hou KINH Negfoul 11705_@:% 466/53 D UBnic % THase 2 c T .

P2 &1 Hochi MiNg vN ) »
TRANTHE BAY  Nepduwio2/a fiiss. YNy | | -
_NGUIEN, Huy pm-ad f06 /1976 Y, V. afeve : : ~ - -
wﬁMxﬁﬂﬁwJma_u@yﬂmw_&ﬁm«m e Gihve B D —

These are persons whom I have requested to accompany my relative(s) from Vietnam:

COUNTRY PZTITION



-
~ (3

CrioN v, ‘
ihe folloviag are persons whon I would Llike to joln me from Vietnam (lisced fa SECTION 3), AND who were closely assocfated with U.S, prugrazs, U.S.

povermasent vorgiaicationy, or U8, flemg tn Vietnam before Apct] 1975: .
MAME DESCRIPTLON OF ANSOUCTATION (L0 posslble ftoclude dates, posttlons, supervisors, aature of dutizs, awacds, etc.)
SECTION V. A

(Please include your pareats, brothers, sisters, spouse, and children. Please

These ave the rest of my family mewmbers NOT listed {n SECTION TILIL.
tnclude persons who are deceased as well. )

RELATLIONSHIP DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS

YGuyEN Tl Mivg NI Wl o MBS 139 WIS Ly cmNHWuN.!a_.-&i__.&acmmmuywu%
qu“z L f..s&ﬂénmm.@fh &s_Hoclims %(bm?c\a VA7 7

iAME

LAM Xuarn BuNe Ao

i_AM, Xua i Dyc. %mm_..d(am Y v 7 A B .Y Mok Dbl Thaud ) . .
A 7 _HOCH/ ?Aﬁﬂ c{%;u :wmfz}w I

T

SECTLON VI,
i€ you are marcried:

HAME OF WLFE/HUSBAND DATE/PLACE OF BIRLH PRIFCENT ADDRESS

e o P P B g g

OFFICIAL SEAL

- JULIE C CHUE .
.7 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

1
AL=MCDA COUN:Y (S
My ¢~mm, erpres Fre 3, 103?

Give the dare and place where you were marcled: 70 L

SECTION VIL.
I swear that tne abodye tnformatison Ls truae to the best of wy, kné:eulcd-.ge..

Stgaarure _ X\ UL XA, oo Dave _qf3 /56
Subscribed as i S.mrn to"befﬂfn m*«, P :/:tg‘
/5}5 ¢

e e -~_< s_/{- L ’_--/api./.u S, U}. —y S
Z‘L!A f /C( (Date)

{Stgratuye of Nocazy Piblic)
My commission expires: -),e/i 5 T/ //(f)




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-053

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

**i*kt****k

o %
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : N[UVEN HUU KJNH

Last (Ten Ho) Middle ‘Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : /// A4 A, A 952
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 22lg4m Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): vlarried (Co lap gia dinh): 62{

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM \////?0 //f ﬁw’m 3-Z f%wﬂ/ /«5 Budn [f

(Dia chi tai Viet- Nam)
4/9 !VB 5%9 <4%Uﬂf{
S .
POLITICAL PRISONER {(Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong)~ Yes (Co) Cé No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 2,? (-{9F5 To (Den):/f- g i@@
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 7as, Zum fién Atéh Mok — Toag, fin— Coistoa- <itum = Cani?S Hud

-

CAMP (Trai tu) - , !

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): :
YN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): ;aga;_gz

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): # e < c 3
Ak i ate (nam):_ 4973 '

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (D2 co nap dor cho CDP): Yes (Co): ( gl 497¢ :
¢ Iv Wumber {So ho ad? Céd 2
No (Khong): gl ol

UMB“R OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): :
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi tif

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):__f/30 /44 %Bzz 39 [éég_ by ff,
MW/L&W

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR}RELATIVE {(Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Ngu01 Bao tro):

2
Dl (B4 4 ani I ALE 202 oA Lronts
/(0 — ’ ’
?3220 Foany L-aanle -
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai.WVN)% (yg; Y
/ v “

NAME & SIGNATURE: _
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT C <

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thcai cua nguoi dien don nay) : é
“3-7 pAA’;} A4 _Qufgo A1 TF 16> A mﬁ% v |

DATE :

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

9 y i A 9£9

Jwh—

,‘ E



P‘:.; 2
c:’
S. 4aME OF PRINCIPAL APFLICANT (PA) N&U\//’/\/ H(](] /([/\/H
Lis-ed on page 1)
NAME OF DEPENDENT /AUCOMPANYING RETATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIDNSEIP 70
PA.
- - P”&"
G '7/{/ - By 9 -2 - 1953 V4
ﬂ@utfc;};* HU'(;- 5«5? & -1 193 Com‘/&a)
/‘(6’()7&&’7 HUU /é/fan/ 26-2.19¢5 Con—tod
q:qmw %qu ?%llb/ g’wﬁ@ N [ZB/M»’[&JQ &:;;,,/Fd;‘
| —— —
3 !
|
f
I
: DIFIUIINL D ADRFUIL I Cllierend Coavvsn ;
LODITTONAL INFORMATION : M uop Adde fﬁfij » ’}ﬂf U ;
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#  , GIp~DINH TU~-MHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-UAM 2.0, BOX 5435 ARLINGTONM, VA, 22205-053 .

-

INTAXE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

*kllkl:‘k***i

/
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : L\[[ L\/f’/\/ UU INH

Last (Ten Ho) nldale p;ua) flrst (Ten gol)
DATT, DPLACE CPF BIRTH @ !/ ) - 4/ ﬁ{ forn
(Nam, aci sinh) Mgn<h (Thana) Day (Ngay) Year (iam)
SEX (Nam hay NNu) : Male (Nam): . /). /- Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iarried (Co lap gia dinh): ./~

(Tinh twrang gia dinh):

I
T

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : ' / w , / P Ty L e, (Y ,ﬁa,m 7/
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) .7 7 :
‘J A’ j[ /o'/a)f‘ Yi////ﬁs’A - . :

e . .
POLITICAL PRISOHER (Co la tu nhan tal VN hay khong)* Yes (Co) C}: Ne (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): < {.-./975 To (th)g¢(.qv{qgﬂ

-

PLACE OF RE~EDUCATION: ., ., 7 .. /[/ /é’f,‘j, Hew 7"?/:z/~ /ii/l)wﬁﬂ;’;/;: e S " Coim (28 Tk e

ool fles

CaMz (Trai tu) . . _J &

PROFZSSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): :
VN A2rMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): ;5“3’.u3
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Positicn (Chuc va) T e ol bl i S d

Ao _cliin Date (nam): !&’2 '
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (73 c2 nan dor cho ¢or) : Yes (Co):s (o poem 45 F6 p
- IV Numnber (So ho go) v '

No (Khong): f,, 7 . )

VUNB“R OF CEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (Sc nguoi di theo): ’ :
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vel day du chi ci’

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai Vil): /430 //5 Fin, R -9 /m,,»
[ ‘{}"L.fg: A1 7P s F ’,pzau/ /

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPO?SOR/RELATIVS (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
;J?z}[LQ'r'i" /ﬁ/n.( f{[/‘( k/)}ffb/\ //A! Z‘(-[ ) A/C 'S(I(’. (/( ﬂ-‘((/(./[/iws'/u/‘t"/,‘t

J/
I20  Fawy /- ?(m/( .
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he vei’tu nhan tai.vn): Ly n8d
T i
NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAUT - ‘
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thzal cua nguol dlcn don nay) Mﬁ_/?b,/¢§ A s
“2-1 /)/fa&;} A2 (Dufo 4L 78 16" gl / 3
DATE : . |
Mcenuly (Thang) Lay {Ngay) Year (Nam)

oo o
o e AN, psicn o .

9 Yk A,

J— !

et
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:_JAE44D
TELEPHONE: LOT 4.
| I-171#: Y  NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1 APPLICANT IN VIETNAM A/é{/YE/I/ Y2 KINH

Ly, Last "‘Middle First

/Current Address: 466/53 W(‘}UUN ) 3/-2/ F’Mﬂﬂd&fﬂ&b‘_ﬂg__

1
Date of B:Lrth.g(zyftzégz [_lé [f5X Place of Birth: 7TH(/ DAV AMp7 Nw‘ T

Previous Occupation (before 1975) SOLD/ER SECOND £ IEUTENANT PitTool LEADER

(Rank & Position) 7 oF THE CoMBAT 7ifie FIRCE
. . . / .
2. TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: Fram 1115 1o SEPT. U 1960
Years: { WLLLS Months: Days:
- 7

-

3. SPORSOR'S NAME:

Rame

Address and Telephone Number

‘4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
HHE | AM, X TE /Wg%\t//wwﬁ FRISID |
ADDEESS sl

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: ﬁgﬁm I?/ io




Page 2

%

v S
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGu7eny HUU ,‘<1 NH -
(Listed on page 1) '

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TC

PA,

Teaw, TH PAY ek 091453 Wi
NGUYEN, HDU G0} Jau 0/ 1576 o

NVGuyen , HoU KHANH Uanto [14¥3 ey

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



FIESIDENT ALlEN
UL, Dupararmet Of i irrwrins . i Serwvice ]

LAM-XUAN THI

~aue

LGQEI?
AESE&HLBB
SFR REB




ALIEN REGISTRATION RECEIPT CARD
P‘?\u\ DENTIFED 3V ThiS LARD SENTITLEDT 3Q:ME *EAMANENTLY AND WORK iN THE U5

ESEqHEBB E} 39 ?lS BEE 2894k

A wUwsEa oK FARTIY ¥

483k 03?}0 56588 335l? a0kL29

L PARITY 3

10298) 2bb 094 12500 3605344

ADM. 237 TATE 208 88 2cz2 SOUNDEL PamiTY 3

WP 2 Er s Toaw AR AN P



'-(‘7&“\ niernational Institute
. Of The East Bay

297 Lee Street » Qakland, California 94610 . Telephane 451 2846

Date : 11 / 12 / 86

Joint Voluntary Agency Representative
Orderly Departure Program Section

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

RE : Nguyen Huy Kinh ( 4 )

Gentlemen

enclosed please find an Affidavit of Relationship

filed by Lam Xuan Thi on behalf of pame
above ( 4 ) with a copy green card
Sincerely

(] e
ahim Aurang, Co;:;;;égjn

Refugee Resettlement Progrexn

) - B Contra Costa County Offxce 2717 N, Mam Street Walnut Creek CA 94596 5, -,
~ AUnited Way Agency . 7. . O'Southern Alameda County Offace 604 B Street Suite 7B -Havward CA Q4AEA




~~ Intfernational Institute
Of The East Bay

£

297 Lae Strast e Oakland, California 94610 e Telsphone 451.2846

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Date: 11 /12 / 86

President
Ruddoint: Begerra U

Vice Prasidents
Santford Waechsler
Or tierhert K. Chung -
Mr3. Robert G. Gaines

Re: Nguyen Huu Kinh ( 4 )

Secratary
Mrs. Stefan Riesendeld

Teearorer - - Dear:
Aobert Nelson

Timathy Abel : : .
Mon. torucio Aquino Enclosed please find two copies of:
Mers. Herbert H, Blasdale

Guulio P. Boeri 1. Our letter to the UNHCR Branch Office in

Or, Heten Buckholt2

o G Ava New York and ODP Thailand

Mrs, Arthur L. Guerra
Mrs. Cranston W, Hulse
Mrs. Hewitt D. Kendall 2. Your Affidavit of Relationship and copy
J.fi. L Libresco

Ertith Lovin

Philip J. onkin of Green card

Christine Moore

Kennelh Morrison

Willigin Penn Mottt Jr. 3 «
Elizabeth €. Ploiffer

Mg, Oertha M. Redey

*rs. Ralph Ruse forward to.

W. L. Rothschild, Jr.
Mrs. Kazuko Tsuchiva .
Leon von Schachtmayer The process to qualify refugees for resettlement to the
John C. Weaver, Jr., MO,
Dr, Alina Wierzbianska . R . N
e United States is a time consumning one and can take

Lifs Members

Anthony Astorgano

Sam Lazar several months.
Dr. Elizabeth Lowe

One copy is for your records, and the secornd you can

Your wife in Viet Nam

#Ars. C. G. Morrison . )
s, Derry Dean Sparkin As soon as I have any news I will inform you. In thre
Reike Homma True, Ph.D.

Eyscutive Divoctor meantime, if you have any questions, please let me rnow.

Lhigs Zoe Borkowski, M.S W,

Contra Costa Branch
Or. Roger O'Connor, Advisar Slncerely ’

Hayward Branch '

Timothy Abel, Advisor / . ( f———

. : D &

ttember - American Council for

Nationalities Service Rahim Aurang, Cmrd},nator <<\
Refugee Resettlement Program

RA:gp ;
Encl. %

@ O Contra Costa County . 2717 N. Main Street, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 . {415} ?‘fg



Nfernational Institute
Of the East Bay

. Telephone 451-2846

297 Lee Street . Qukland, California 94610

Date: 11 / 12 / 86

Nucrican Comneeil Tor Nalionalities Sorvice

O Mo Avorne
New Yook, N.Y. 10016
Tel, (212) 532-5858 .

Re: Nguyen Huu Kinh ( 4 ) _

(entlomnoen:
Enclosed please find an Affidavit of Relationship file

on behalf of

__Lam Xuan Thi

by o
. name above ( 4 ) with copy of
Sincerely,
= /1 QK!’/W M
him Aurang, Coordina
Refugee Resettlement Program
RA:gp

nel.
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State of -W
Countyof _gAN FPRANCISCO-

OFFICIAL SEAL
CAND. A

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM 7110052

P&A M Vy Tirwewn %

CAN DINH LAI ,

the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared

It L LATT
ﬂpersonally known to me

{31 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence

to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the

within instrument, and acknowledged that E executed it.

WITNESS m nd apd offi eal.
/ A N

Notary' s

CAN DINH LAl

NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION « 23012 Yentura Bivd. » Woodland Hills, CA 91364




#5AM CONG-1OA
Miblique du  Viet Num)
8Q TU -PHAP
i pp'parltmml ce la juslice)

fo 10 PHAP NAM - PHAN i

,plce Judiciaire du Sud Yiet Nanif

Ml 147,BP 89, 1.s
T KM 2177

BAN TRiCH LYC BQ KHAI SANH Tan-An
(Extrail du rcyisire des acles de naissuace)’
: TrA-Vinh ( NAM PHA
. . ( Sud Viet Na
NAM 1053 SO HIEU 264 .
‘ (Année) (Acte No) |
F'I'én hg dua con nft . . .| . '
(Nom er prénom de l'enfant) , Tran thi B&y
~| Nam, nir . . s
(Sexe de Lenfan) Nu S
S sdy ndo . :
e B ey Ngdy 09 thdng 02 n&n 1953
L Saeh tai ¢hd nao . . ,
i tLieu de naissance) T&n-An (Tr&-Vinh) '
; Tén ho cha o« « - j
) ___(Nom «t _pritom du préte) o Tran vén Théi
" Cha Jlam xwhe | -
{Sa ;ro/emom & lém m¢ng
;\Sf'll d(oly:ll.lg)d&u st Tén-An (T!‘A—Vinh)
T Teén ho me .
(Num et prénom de Iul-_':c) Vo thi Son
[ Me I1m nghe gl .
(sf profess B 13m radne
. ha ¢t H "' ' : .
;I (}L,: ;at:i‘(ﬂe)( o Tan-An (Tz‘h-Vinh) L
V¢ chianh hav thir
(Son rang de {em:ns mariée) o VQ chénh N o
(CR!:E?)"‘W - I Trich y ban chanh
¢ h‘l;mh-ﬂn Toa ~ (Pour extrait conforme)
(; ‘resident du Tribunal)
Chirng cho hap phapehfr kv tén caa
{f.crtifions (uulhmlict.c de la signature de) '
3,”,“ e Vinh-Binh ngdy 21 thdng OB nim :9 6¢:

Chinlybub.sy Tda-ﬂn 80 tai.
[irefficr ea Lhef dudit tribusal)

N\ -

- uhy 19 P
CHANH AN _/'5 - (;_' -
(:EPRESIDENT) R Y e
| I I SRS T
CHUNG, THUG i‘[ T /-: -
SA'\ “, - AN r\'l -;_ ,
. . Q& YSrn ’.9 \\ . - ..‘7\'\'}‘. v- 7 .
RN GRS 2 Voo~ Pham-Vu-Thucer!
Gia titn . 5500 : e -
(Cout)

Bién lai 66.: _805-b)

(Qcittance No)

DTSRG ATNALY
"

-

3

CHANM . LYC - sy ° .
(LEGRtFFlEREN CHEF) ~

| PHONG LUC-SU TOA so r2ay ving BINH

(GREFFE DU JRILUNAL DE )
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State of W
County of SAN FRANCISCO -

the undersigned Notary Public, personatly appeared

Z_personally known to me

, . T proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence

7 CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO i

My Com Expes by 28,1965 to bff ﬁ}e person{s) whose name(s) . /7___subscribed to the
within instrument, and acknowledged that executed it.

WITNESS my hand official seal.

D &/\‘ CAN DINH LAl

NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION » 23012 Ventura Bivd. « Woodland Hitls, CA 91364

Notary’s Svgnaf‘ur

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM 7110052
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Co )ap hon
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H-LUC CHONG THU HON-THQ -
Liopngdy_Q6 thing_Q2_ ndm Igli»

— e e
Tén ho chdng | NGUYEN HUU KINH

Ngiy vinoisanh | 14-11-1952 tgi ChAnh-Hi#p(Thd-dauy

Ténhochachdng | Nguy8n HGu Tinh (Sbng/chtyy

Ténhomgchong | Juong thi Hiém (S8ng/chéi)
. Ten bo vo TRAN THI BAY
Ngiy v& noisanh ! 09-C2-1953 tai Tan-An (Tra~Vinh)

i

?rin v&n Théi (S6ng/chtt)

i
Ténhome vy ! Vo th{ Son (S8ngichét)

Rgdy ming se:m' thédng hai,n%m mdt ngh
chin trim bay muoi l#m.

Ngay 1Ap hon thi i
l o/
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) CH[..'NG,THUQ
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Notwe 04~ child NBUYEN BUu Gor ([ Wmad)

date %M oL - 06~ 1976

CLoee 0"» M @ucLang

eritd o~ N&VYEW Huvy Wi N (1952) Uefua,
. Ww w dabo o Wockiwnid ety

o TRAV TiH BAY (1453) feasaut,TAN An
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State of CALIFORNIA v -~ Onthisthe [{ dayof
County of &_N F&NCISCO }

the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared

TH, & 87

{0 personally known to me

& proved to me on the basls of satisfactory evidence e
to be the person(s) whose name(s) aubscrlbed to the 4
wlthln Instrument, and acknowledged that &

m ACKNOWLGDOMENT FOM mom
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L/ SpcinList RERUBLIC 'EX'TR,ACT WB!QTH— Whued_

oy VIETNAM wang A

T LN GuyEN HUY \

NAME : NGUYEN Huv KRANH ( wmaly)

'Daﬁofﬁ Pavs 03-30~ 1985

Plac o1 fanp. e Gna PHU

Chitd t% _ NGUYEN Huu KiIwH (A
Ml Cami U OM

_ Tean T DAY (VBT NAM)
Anoarw tie:

9 T2) VIETVAM

CAN DINH LAL.

the undersigned Notary Pyblic, personally appeared

K (77 .

4

T

aﬁporoanally known to me

O proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence

to be the person(s) whose name(s) Wﬂm to the
within instrument, and acknowledged that executed it.

WWBESS myh nd dtficial .
| &L_C& CAN DINH LA1
Notary's Signature” _ .

e o S e T

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM 7110082 T L NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION ¢ 23012 Venturs Bivd. s Woodiand Hille, CA 91364
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{to ve completed Ly U,u, walitive) -
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s biohie Lb Iria alUale Lan
vther nanes 1 have usgea
by uate of virth 10/22/1917

vy place of virth Huk, Center of Viet Nam
hy proceasl aduress

¥y pbone cumber la

section il
lhese are ay lomediute relatives whom 1 have

waiy wsletionghip
wulliew HUU kanil hephew

inaiv L vl naphew's wife
wwUllis HOU Gul " son
WLk U hani " "

weetlion Li.

1 entered the U,3. on  15/29/1981 (rom pPUILIPPiNL.
My status in the U,:5, is Permunent kesident

¥y Allen registration aumver 1s: A25-294-633

My naturallizgtion vartificate aumver le: HN/A
Voluntary agency aCNG

regquosted to join me from Viet Nam:
Datﬁ S pl&c@ Qf Ulrth P!‘eﬁent addr@eo B SRS OEENPOEPRNEBLItOOILRBEIEES

1 hov, 1952 Thu Dau  466/53 Luoag 3/2 r12Q11/(other colume N/A)
tiot VN Hoechipinh eity VN

09 reu, 1953 Tan An ~id-
0o Jau. 1976 " -1~

30 Mar, 1985 Gla Phu —lde

there are peruwous ~hum 1 have requested to aveompany my relatives from Viet Nun

I AN A NERNNERENERENEEREEEE N XNE ]

P H PP GOPEPLIOGELOREY RO NS

section IV: The following wrepesrsons whow 1 like Lo Joln me from Viet Nam (1listed in Section 111), ALD who were vloesly
asrociatea with U,.o, progran, U.., Gov't organlizations or U,3, firme in Viet Nam vefore April 1975:
WHNY Leeeription of assocletion(if rostinle inslude dates, positions, supervisors ate,..)

wlaUd b HUU A leki

2nd Lt. rolive rorce(Attack Squadron) Assistant Section Leader Zection 5/Company 11/Speciel
Suadeon 5/Police Attacking lForce, 3upervésor: LTC, LUU wINH HAU, Amaricvan Advicor: pall G,
ANDbROEN, dad undergone iefresher course for Jection Leader st Da Lat, VN. Zpent 5 yeare in

ho-educstion cawps from 28 Jun, 1975 to 11 Japt, 1980

seation V

Jeang desntionship
MULlen BOU ThsH Father
buuv Tl Hibks other
;ectlou Vi

D ey S S—

wane of lie/Husbaad o Ll BAY (wifs)

pute/rlace of olrth Present. address
. . duoessed
1920 L66/53 buony 3/2 P12/Q.11 HochiMinh edty VN

L/pub: C9 pFen, 1953 Tan an Vi Married at Sadgon on 05 reb, 1975

wtsotion Vil: 1 swear that the avove infwm¢t.10n is true to the bert of my lowledys

..«.lduﬂ. ure Pate
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Embassy of the United States of America

oapz. 21 SEP 1989

IV: ‘:?8:‘5140
PA: ﬂw MMAA. KV\;VQ\__

Yot Mallono

Dear H“Iﬂ HkJLng

This is in response to your inquiry of ﬂﬁm“ FC{?&?’
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. "

This case is based on ‘X{Z\rut\jw NW\A )(WJ’\'S g years in

reeducation.

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation., Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP reguirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it 1is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

C.

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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HOCHIMIMH eity 19 Sept, 1986

i3 Msfidrs ALICLA COLFER
Lirsctar LiC 1801 W. «t., 3aata Ana CA 92706-2392 U..).A.

ON: ‘NGUYSN RUU KINH P Applicact
" 166/53 Luong 3 thang 2, ¥12 Q11 Hoehikinh city Viet Nam

JMJECT: Request interventlen with (DP in order to get IV{ & 101

LitaMIE DIAGCTR,

May 1 express my admiration and gratitude to your office whieh had done many ser-
foes to help many Vietngmeeos imnigrants and refugees in recent years., It has been wid-
1y knowa that hundreds of letters are inceseantly flowing into your offiee to sollieit
‘or help and have got Detter results so 1 do hope I'11 get the same favor, Plesss permit

e to explaln ry case as follows

Prior to April 1975 1 was an officer of the former South Vietnamese Polics Forece
oridng clogsely with many American advisors, After the fall of South Vietnam I ought
o epent 5 years in many re-education caapo and after my release 1 have encountered many
;4ficulties due to my blography as ex-officer of the South Vietngnese Polies Anti Jemons-
_ration Foree, As you aware 1ife is 20 hard for people like me gnd thack tO humanitari.
A megrures of U,5, Government people who hac suffered becauss of their collaboration
Ath Aneriean authorities will be permitted to settle into the United States, 1 already
ent a quectionnalre with full supporting documenfe to (DP office in Bangkok 2 years ago
at until now 1've got ne agnewer, I know that meny pecple of my same eituation havs got

+ LI (Letter of Introduction) with your help 20 I dire to send to uou this letter as

¥ last chance, %nclosed herewith a guestionraire with full supporting docrments snd I

iighly sollicit your intervention whatever deemed necetsary with (DP authoritisc in the
1.3. or Haagkok in order I could get a 10I with VEWL§. Thi:s document is a must to be
wtitled to reglster with Vietneamese Polica higration authorities for an Txit Permit,

Due to the uvareligrle Vietnumese Post Office delivery, plwase address your answer
11a my eousia in the U,S3, whose address Ig 38 follow:

Mr THI AUAN LAM

day ALMIGHT! GGU pless you gad your beloved ones and I do bope to hear from you
ir. a near future,

Youre felthfully

nith enclosures

WCUY¥ HUU KINR
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Countyof SAN FRANCISCO

/Y CITY AMD COUNTY OF SAN £ RANCISCO
My Comm. Expwres July 28, 1989

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM 7110052

jﬂ ?—r\e;ju,\@ QM«C( M

Meouren T o

the undersigned Notary Public, personaily appeared

Ty ({ LA7Y

personally known to me
O “proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
to be the person(s) whose name(s) 2% 4 subscribed to the
within instrument, and acknowledged that executed it.

WITNESS %ofhc:a(ﬁl &
. CAN DINH LAl
A1
Notary's W

NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION ¢ 23012 Ventura Bivd. » Woodland Hills, CA 91364
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
INDEPENDENCE - FREEDOM ~ HAPPINESS

RELEASE PERMIT

In accordance to Direction No. 316/TTG issued on Aug 22, 1977 by
the Premier of the Government of The Socialist Republic of Viet
Nam on the policy in regard to soldiers, officials of the old
regime and of the reactionary parties who are now being re-edu-
cated in camps.
In accordance to Notice of the Ministries of Defence and Interior
No. on about the carrying out of the Direction No. 316/TTG
issued on 8/22/1977 by the Premier of the Government.
In carrying out the Release Decision No. 119 issued on Aug 15, 1980
by the Minister of Interior,

THE RELEASE PERMIT IS ISSUED TO
Full name : NGUYEN HUU KINH
Birth date : NOVEMBER i4, 1952
Birth Place : THU DAU MOT
Residence : 18/186 KHOM 6 PHUONG PHU HOA, QUAN 11, HO CHI MINH CTY
S/N No., Rank and functien in the civil, military structure of the
old regime and of the reactionary parties : Second Lieutenant,
Platoon Leader of the Combat Police Force
On returning, this person must submit this permit to People's Com-
mittee and Police Department at 117 TO 13 KHU 2, HIEP THANH of
THU DAU MOT, SONG BE PROVINCE.
He must comply to all regulations of People's committee of the
Province on parole, residence and other aspects.
Period of parole : 12 months
Itinary Period : 3 days (from the day this permit is issued)

Itinary food and money have been provided to this person.

Fingerprint of right thumb SEPTEMBER 11, 1980
of NGUYEN HUU KINH DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
SIGNATURE OF PERMIT HOLDER CAPTAIN PHAN HUU PHUC
(Signed) (Signed and sealed)

TRUE COPY FROM THE ORIGINAL

MARCH 7, 1986

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF LOCALE 12, DISTRICT 11
RECORD OFFICI1AL

(Signature and seal not clear)
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January 18, 1990

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0. Box 5435
Arlington, VA 22205-0635

Dear People:

Since 1984 I have been trying to help Nguyen Huu Kinh and his
family come to the United States. I have completed many forms
and submitted many documents to various government agencies.

I am enclosing copies of these forms and documents.

Nguyen Huu Kinh was in a reeducation camp for 5 years. I

believe that this qualifies him for comsideration for eligibility

for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program.

Please can you help me to expedite this request.

Lam, Xuan Thi

L/fu-u D(MM"@/ \




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH T} VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESL POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. 80X 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE:

v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Coples? ST 117 Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-cducation camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

- . ) ' ,
'APPLICANT IN VIETNAM -'\f(rU‘/éH HdJU T KinH

Last Middle First

Current Address /M?O/Af{ &'@M 32 f’ﬁcwlm AL Ludw 41 He b ud ¢
Date of Birth J4-4#M- 4950 P‘ace of Blrth T hd a&w f?né‘f 7311k 0cw'ﬁ¢

Previous Occupation(pefore 1975) 7hied wy Tquﬂf 27‘5'}‘/ ’,’au,dm Carh vy a{a (%/m
(Rank & Position) 7 7

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From £&-6-49%5 To _ 4 -92- 41980

~ ~ .
SPONSOR'S NAME: LAM YOrM T#)
° Name

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S,.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

L4M  yoad  THI

AL

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

rmust do so.



Prge 0

p h 5 e
. NAHME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG YEN TR Kfo—/

(List

ed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

A \ ~
TRAN THI BaY

Q-2 19573

V3

NGUYEY #+HU 69

s e

6-A-49 FL

Con har Audt

P A —
ﬁ@uygﬁ FIJU  Ho MG

Con Hou mus

.

MCUYEM HIY  ICHAMH

ZFo 21985 | Con low aun!
- H&uyE;f HOU  gHOY TILAMNE 23-u - 19FF Coh g; ““Q’
TRAN THI HOGNG ¢ -1t 15¢9 | chdx

'DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : KR4/ mong amuon A8 H3: 6D TMCT

Aot A7, i oy’ A b AgT ve] mam dans bk

cu t%* }47 .




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

k de ko kodkok kokk Xk

<> s
A
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ NGUYEN HUU KINH
Last (Ten Hoj Middle {(Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : A4 A4 A925 2,
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thanag) Day {Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): M Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh): g(_g 1
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

\ _14F0 /49 c“/wm:, z-2 /’ﬂcﬁdﬂq. 42 _Quan 41
7?4@44 ]e{; CZ&/ é%?!ﬁ/i

/‘ -~
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan taj VN hay khong): Yes (Co) /e No (Khong)_ _

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):28-6-49¥5 To (Den): 41-9-49 &0 |

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Tnai K2 (dn (W5 Rung Li Hatn 7% He woi )k

CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): +43 ma’? —+ f,%d %471

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
YN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN} Position

20 d 9 BH 5 te /(nam; : '
v L e . i
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. {Da co nap don gho ODP): Yas (Co): & than 40/4‘??41‘4@‘(/5'
IV Number (So hd so): :
No (Khong): _ -
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): anga

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau veil day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): ///;'p///q ,,m,,, 3.4

_Phusn, 42 4411 AL TP s chi‘annk.
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

:,—-\ -~ ,z/u :g/?

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): __ No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he veil tu nhan tai WN): C[,,f
A wh

NAME & SIGNATURE: N Luden _ w4

ADDPESS & TELEPHCONE OF INFORMANT -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thcai cua nguoi dien don nay) /45 Toan,
7

=2-2 P12 M TP H

Wontrx (Thang) Cav (Ngay) Year (Nam)

DATE:




-~

e
T oA

S —_— "

7
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